
Bid Opening: Per specific Bid Package - See Advertisement
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory PreBid:  http://facilities.ucsb,edu/contracts/986497
Project: 986497 

San Clemente Housing
Bid Release #5

1

Company Address 1/2 Full CD Specs City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #12
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street X Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 03/30/06 04/18/06
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street X X Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 03/30/06 04/18/06
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl X Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 03/30/06 04/18/06
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 X Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 03/30/06 04/18/06
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G X X San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 03/30/06 04/18/06
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A X X Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 03/30/06 04/18/06
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street X X Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 03/30/06 04/18/06

CONSULTANTS
Arcadia 202 East Cota St. 1 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-9055 805/962-5658 Consultant 03/30/06 04/18/06
Englekirk & Sabol. SE 2116 Arlington Ave 1 Los Angeles CA 90018 323/733-2640 323/733-8682 Consultant 03/30/06 04/18/06
Haley, Ellis & Devereaux 5150 Wilshire Blvd 1 Los Angeles CA 90036 323/965-7444 323/965-7445 Consultant 03/30/06 04/18/06
Fuscoe Engineering 16795 Von Karmen, Suite 100 1 Irvine CA 92606 949/474-1960 949/474-5315 Consultant 03/30/06 04/18/06
Penfield & Smith 101 East Victoria 1 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-9532 805/966-9801 Consultant 03/30/06 04/18/06
Pro West 22710 Palomar Street 6 Wildomar CA 92595 951/678-1038 951/678-1034 Consultant 03/30/06 04/18/06
Howard & Van Sande 525 Olive Street 1 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-6901 805/963-2073 Consultant 03/30/06 04/18/06

CONTRACTORS
Bid Release #5

Best Roofing & Waterproofing 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue 1 1 Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 03/31/06 04/18/06
ISHCO, Inc PO Box 803 1 1 1 Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 04/03/06 04/18/06
Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 1 1 1 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 04/03/06 04/18/06
Virgil Vasquez Property Maintenance 3463 State Street, #256 1 1 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/644-7053 805/644-7090 04/03/06
G T Alderman Construction 1363 Donlon Street, unit 3 1 1 1 Ventura CA 93003 805/644-4301 805/644-1427 04/05/06 04/18/06
Golden State Framers 610 S. jefferson Street, unit L 1 1 Placentia CA 92870 714/524-9500 714/524-9832 04/06/06 04/18/06
Abdellatiff Enterprises 110 N. Lincoln Avenue, Ste 102 1 1 Corona CA 92880 951/808-9984 951/354-9508 04/06/06 04/18/06
Alcala 3650 Hancock Street 1 1 San Diego CA 92110 619/291-1100 619/291-1142 04/11/06 04/18/06

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST


	Sheet1

